TE o KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD T
g}ﬁTP’fBRPURATION COMMISSION APT NUMBER 15 000-23 3810000
200.CoLorapo DERBY BUILDING

WicHiTA, Kansas 67202 TPE OR PRINT - LEASE NAME S?hmidt

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY WELL NUMBER_2

Aﬁn MAKE REQUIRED AFFIDAVIT. SPOT LOCATION ii?OQE?Z 1650°
LEASE OPERATOR wés—Téeﬁ“Eﬁéfgﬁ;'iﬁ&:""“”"""' : SEC._17TWP.20sRGE._14(R)or(W)
ADDRESS R.R. #4, Box 101, Great th&l','l(ah‘"séé"é?’séb COUNTY __ Barton

Date WeLr CoMPLETED 12-14-83

OPERATORS LICENSE NO._ 5591 |
2 . PLuccINg COMMENCED _ 12-14-83

CHARACTER OF WELL D&A - . ‘ _
(O1L, Gas, D8A, SWD, INPUT, WATER SuppLY WELL) PLUGGING COMPLETED_ 12-14-83

Dip you noTiFY THE KCC/KDHE JoIinT DisTRICT OFFICE PRIOR TO PLUGGING THIS WELL? ~ Yes

WHicH KCC/KDHE JoinT OFFICE DID YOU NOTIFY?  Stafford, Kansas

Is ACO-1 FILED? _ Yes [F NOT, 1S WELL LOG ATTACHED? _

.PrRODUCING FORMATION = = " DeptHTO TOP._ " BOTTOM T.D. 3650
SHOW DEPTH AND THICKNESS OF ALL WATER, OIL AND GAS FORMATIONS.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS "~ = |~ “° """ " " CASING RECORD

FORMAT 10N ] CoNTENT | FROM | To | ~S1ze | Put IN PULLED, ouT

DESCRIBE IN DETAIL THE MANNER IN WHICH THE WELL WAS PLUGGED, INDICATING WHERE
THE MUD FLUID WAS PLACED AND THE METHOD OR METHODS USED IN INTRODUCING IT INTO
THE HOLE. IF CEMENT OR OTHER PLUGS WERE USED STATE, THE CHARACTER OF SAME AND
DEPTH PLACED, FROM__FEET TO___FEET EACH SET.

——

20 sx, @ 3590', 90 sx @ 850", 10 sx. @ 40", 10 sx. in Rathole, 10 sx, in Mousehole

Total 140 sx. 50/50 Poz-mix. 6% Gel

(IF ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION IS NECESSARY, USE BACK OF THIS FORM-)\

NAME OF PLUGGING CONTRACTOR _ Sun Oilwell Cementing License No.
ADDRESS P.0. Box 169, Great Bend; Kansas 67530

STAIE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedewick ;5S.

K dman - (EMPLOYEE OF OPERATOR) OR
(OPERATOR) OF ABOVE~DESCRIBED WELL,.BEING FIRST DULY SWORN ON OATH, SAYS: THAT

I HAVE KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STATEMENTS, AND MATTERS HEREIN CONTAINED AND
THE LOG OF THE ABOVE~DESCRIBED WELL AS FILED THAT THE SAME ARE TRUE AND

CORRECT, SO HELP ME (OD. /42/'67"—
(SIGNATURE)___/) ;//?Ziijglgiﬁzﬁﬁé;tz22k1

. (ADDRESS) 1022 Unjon Center, Wichita, KS

SUBSCRIBED AMD SNORN TO BEFORE ME THISL6tIDAY OF December , 1983
Sshica L. Vo

¢ Notary EUBLIC

Iy COMMISSION EXPIRES:__ April 20, 1985 o Kathryn A. Voigt
S RECEIVED
T Timei—- - STATE CORPGRATION COMMISSION Form CP-14
fs o B ReviseD 0683
S STATE OF kanss DEC 1 a 10n3 o

L My Apot, Expires - A - L _ 8
ey CONSERVATION v:wsmN/‘Z /7 /? 3

Wichita, Kansas




K. T. WOODMAN

REE. PHONKE 733-0418
arr. PHONE 265-7480
wm.-aa. KANEAD

i

15.009.23331. 6600

D. J. IANNITTI
PFHOKE 792-29 21
ORrRECaT BEND, KANBDAR

y WoooMaN & |aNNITTI DriLLING Company
' Rotary Drilling Contractors

1022 UNION CENTER

150 N. MAIN

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 16,

Company:
Farm:
Location:
Section:
County: °
Contractor:
Total Depth:
Comm

Comp:
Casing:

Figures Indicate Bottom Formations:

70
291
373
635

. 845
857
869

1400

1938

2300

2640

2930

3080

3250

3401

3478

3527

3588

3650

I certify the agbove to be a true and

best of my knowledge and belief.

1983

Wes-Tech Energy, Inc.

Schmidt ﬁZ

1320'FEL 1650'FSL NW/4,

17-208-14W

Barten

Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Company

3650"

December 7, 1983

December 14, 1983

8-5/8" 243 & 20# set @ 857 w/450 8%.
60/40 Poz-mix, 2% Gel, 3% CC

Sand

Clay & Shale

Dakota Sand

Shale & Shells & Red Bed
Red Bed

Anhydrite

Anhydrite

Shale

Shale

Shale

. Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime
Arbuckle

correct copy of the Drillers Log to the

WO D MAN JANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

/ vt

codman, Partner



