STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building	WELL PLUGGING	3 KECOKD	API NUMBER 15-009-23,381:0000
2005COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KANSAS 67202	לעמב הם הפונגוד	Γ .	LEASE NAME Schmidt
	T <b>YPE OR PRIN</b> PLEASE FILL OUT <u>C</u> O	MPLETELY	WELL NUMBER 2
· ·	AND MAKE REQUIRED	AFFIDAVIT•	SPOT LOCATION 1320'FEL 1650' FSL NW/4
LEASE OPERATOR Wes-fech Energy,	Inc.	· -	SEC. 17TWP.20sRGE. 14(E)OR(W)
ADDRESS R.R. #4, Box 101, Great 1	Bend, Kansas 67530	<u>)</u>	COUNTY Barton
PHONE #(+ 31) 792-5653 OPER/	ATORS LICENSE NO.	´5591	DATE WELL COMPLETED 12-14-83
CHARACTER OF WELL D&A	TONO LICENSE WOS_		PLUGGING COMMENCED 12-14-83
(OIL, GAS, D&A, SWD, INPUT, WATER	SUPPLY WELL)		PLUGGING COMPLETED 12-14-83
DID YOU NOTIFY THE KCC/KDHL JOINT	DISTRICT OFFICE F	PRIOR TO PLUC	GGING THIS WELL? Yes
WHICH KCC/KDHE JOINT OFFICE DID YO	OU NOTIFY? Staf	ford, Kansas	
Is ACO-1 FILED? Yes IF NO			
PRODUCING FORMATION	ВЕРТН ТО ТОГ		_ воттомТ. D3650'
Show depth and thickness of all wa	ATER, OIL AND GAS	FORMATIONS.	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		CAS	ING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT	T FROM TO	ŞIZE PUT	IN PULLED OUT
		- <u>·</u>	
DESCRIBE IN DETAIL THE MANNER IN WITHE MUD FLUID WAS PLACED AND THE MITHE HOLE. IF CEMENT OR OTHER PLUGS DEPTH PLACED, FROM FEET TO FE	METHOD OR METHODS S WERE USED STATE, I EACH SET.	USED IN INTE	RODUCING IT INTO
Total 140 sx, 50/50 Poz-	<del></del>		RACHOLE, AV SA. AN HOUSEHOLE
(IF ADDITIONAL DESCRIPT	<del>-</del>	USE RACK OF	THIS FORM.)
NAME OF PLUGGING CONTRACTOR Sun C	Oilwell Cementing	•	License No.
ADDRESS P.O. Box 169, Great Bend	• Kansas 67530		
		<del></del>	<u> </u>
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF <u>Sedgy</u>	vick	,\$S•
K.T. Woodman (OPERATOR) OF ABOVE-DESCRIBED WELL I HAVE KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACTS, STA THE LOG OF THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED WEL CORRECT, SO HELP ME GOD.	BEING FIRST DUL	Y SWORN ON C ERS HEREIN C HE SAME ARE (SIGNATURE)	TRUE AND
	,		1022 Union Center, Wichita, KS
SUBSCRI	BED AND SWORN TO	BEFORE ME TH	HIS 16thDAY OF December, 1983
		- Justing	NOTARY PUBLIC
Y COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 20,	1985	•	n A. Voigt
My Apot, E	KATHRYN A. VO NOTARY PUBLIC; STATE OF KANSAS Expires 4-20-85	RECEIN STATE CORPORATIO DEC 1 O CONSERVATION Wichita, Ka	REVISED 06-83  1 1083 $12-19-1983$

D. J. IANNITTI PHONE 792-2921 Great Bend, Kansas

K. T. WOODMAN RES. PHONE 733-0418 OFF. PHONE 265-7650 WICKER, KANSAS

## WOODMAN & JANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

## Rotary Drilling Contractors

1022 UNION CENTER 150 N. MAIN WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 16, 1983

Company:
Farm:
Location:

Section: County: Contractor:

Total Depth:

Comm:

Casing:

Wes-Tech Energy, Inc.

Schmidt #2

1320'FEL 1650'FSL NW/4,

17-20S-14W

Barton

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Company

3650'

December 7, 1983 December 14, 1983

8-5/8" 24# & 20# set @ 857' w/450 sx.

60/40 Poz-mix, 2% Ge1, 3% CC

## Figures Indicate Bottom Formations:

		_	
70		Sand	
291		Clay & Shale	
373		Dakota Sand	
635	•	Shale & Shells & Red	Bed
, 845		Red Bed	
857		Anhydrite	
869		Anhydrite	
1400		Shale	
1938		Shale	
2300		Shale ·	
2640		Shale & Lime	
2930		Lime & Shale	
3080		Lime	
3250		Lime & Shale	
3401		Shale & Lime	
3478		Lime	
3527		Lime & Shale	
3588		Lime	
3650		Arbuckle	

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the Drillers Log to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WOODMAN & IANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

K.T. Woodman, Partner